DMSB Steward Karsten Schneider:

Race Director Marcel Dornhofer:
Printed: 26.08.2023 11:04:24

posted at:

ADAC
AD A DMSB =ZAHVIX
i
Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
i
ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 1,530 Km
Qualifying Group A 26.08.2023 10:40
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:41:20
Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
(4) Tomas Kohut
(7) Maximilian Spies 1 10:45:19.869 1:48.186 51.976 56.210
1 10:44:50.526 1:43.463 49.759 53.704 2 10:47:41.661 2:21.792 1:05.232 1:16.560
2 10:46:50.835 2:00.309 56.312 1:03.997 3 10:49:46.415 2:04.754 1:00.089 1:04.665
3 10:48:33.624 1:42.789 49.588 53.201 4 10:51:33.412 1:46.997 50.568 56.429
4 10:50:43.851 2:10.227 1:02.894 1:07.333 5 10:53:41.551 2:08.139 1:00.582 1:07.557
5 10:52:25.959 49.707 52.401 6 10:55:27.572 50.881 55.140
6 10:56:55.319 4:29.360 3:23.585 1:05.775 7 10:59:45.552 4:17.980 3:10.253 1:07.727
7 10:59:07.269 2:11.950 58.086 1:13.864 8 11:01:51.858 2:06.306 1:00.966 1:05.340
8 11:00:59.270 1:52.001 51.837 1:00.164
9 11:02:56.560 1:57.290 55.684 1:01.606  (53) Simon Jost
1 10:45:09.633 1:47.648 52.166 55.482
(911) Jordi Tixier 2 10:46:57.463 1:47.830 51.930 55.900
1 10:46:04.643 1:47.449 52147 55.302 3 10:49:53.603 2:56.140 1:46.761 1:09.379
2 10:48:08.666 2:04.023 1:00.075 1:03.948 4 10:51:39.857 1:46.254 51.082 55.172
3 10:49:50.937 1:42.271 49.223 53.048 5 10:53:46.563 2:06.706 1:01.583 1:05.123
4 10:51:59.638 2:08.701 1:07.061 1:01.640 6 10:55:32.724 6.161 51.180 54.981
5 10:53:58.847 1:59.209 1:00.177 59.032 7 10:59:14.370 3:41.646 2:39.920 1:01.726
6 10:55:48.844 1:49.997 53.064 56.933 8 11:01:06.275 1:51.905 51.596 1:00.309
7 10:57:30.987 49.575 52.568 9 11:02:53.168 1:46.893 51.014 55.879
8 10:59:36.192 2:05.205 1:03.777 1:01.428
9 11:01:18.708 1:42.516 49.674 52.842  (110) Vaclav Kovar
10 11:03:29.893 2:11.185 1:03.524 1:07.661 1 10:46:01.384 1:49.212 52.909 56.303
2 10:47:49.348 1:47.964 51.972 55.992
(12) Max Nagl 3 10:52:12.324 4:22.976 2:49.930 1:33.046
1 10:46:16.946 1:59.469 59.021 1:00.448 4 10:54:00.310 1:47.986 51.842 56.144
2 10:48:01.273 1:44.327 50.187 54.140 5 10:56:34.864 2:34.554 1:16.286 1:18.268
3 10:49:46.804 1:45.531 49.687 55.844 6 10:58:21.293 50.845 55.584
4 10:51:45.760 1:58.956 56.221 1:02.735 7 11:00:55.845 2:34.552 1:13.693 1:20.859
5 10:53:28.636 1:42.876 49.608 53.268 8 11:02:44.837 1:48.992 52.343 56.649
6 10:55:11.396 1:42.760 49.047 53.713
7 10:58:54.730 3:43.334 2:37.462 1:05.872  (108) Stefan Ekerold
8 11:00:45.734 1:51.004 52.557 58.447 1 10:44:55.263 1:46.826 51.408 55.418
9 11:02:28.732 1:42.998 49.311 53.687 2 10:46:44.003 1:48.740 52.521 56.219
3 10:51:09.036 4:25.033 3:26.133 58.900
(224) Jakub Teresak 4 10:52:55.754 6.718 51.850 54.868
1 10:45:11.179 1:47.355 51.721 55.634 5 10:54:53.731 1:57.977 52.060 1:05.917
2 10:48:11.372 3:00.193 1:55.368 1:04.825 6 10:56:41.049 1:47.318 51.983 55.335
3 10:49:56.255 1:44.883 50.129 54,754 7 11:00:30.771 3:49.722 2:32.756 1:16.966
4 10:52:04.210 2:07.955 1:03.582 1:04.373 8 11:02:18.252 1:47.481 51.837 55.644
5 10:53:49.597 1:45.387 50.987 54.400
6 10:55:55.848 2:06.251 1:04.727 1:01.524  (365) Nikolaj Skovgaard
7 10:57:39.995 49.742 54.405 1 10:45:32.933 2:15.246 53.613 1:21.633
8 11:00:58.752 3:18.757 2:11.333 1:07.424 2 10:47:23.520 1:50.587 53.384 57.203
9 11:02:58.165 1:59.413 50.590 1:08.823 3 10:49:13.506 1:49.986 52.917 57.069
4 10:53:20.369 4:06.863 2:56.353 1:10.510
(667) Anton Nordstrém Graaf 5 10:55:09.397 52.150 56.878
1 10:45:20.485 1:47.262 51.503 55.759 6 10:57:27.923 2:18.526 1:06.259 1:12.267
2 10:47:27.896 2:07.411 1:03.061 1:04.350 7 10:59:37.066 2:09.143 56.681 1:12.462
3 10:49:14.784 1:46.888 51.495 55.393 8 11:01:27.774 1:50.708 52.848 57.860
4 10:52:35.699 3:20.915 2:14.526 1:06.389
5 10:54:20.653 50.532 54.422  (834) Toni Hoffmann
6 10:56:29.945 2:09.292 1:03.089 1:06.203 1 10:45:44.436 2:02.803 57.202 1:05.601
7 10:58:17.082 1:47.137 51.731 55.406 2 10:47:33.706 51.775 57.495
8 11:01:45.900 3:28.818 2:26.441 1:02.377 3 10:50:02.304 2:28.598 1:14.654 1:13.944
4 10:51:52.104 1:49.800 52.741 57.059
(707) Lars van Berkel 5 10:54:15.306 2:23.202 1:09.420 1:13.782
1 10:45:26.140 1:46.752 51.343 55.409 6 10:56:04.578 1:49.272 51.982 57.290
2 10:47:47.404 2:21.264 1:05.574 1:15.690 7 11:01:36.911 5:32.333 4:23.016 1:09.317
3 10:49:33.467 1:46.063 51.016 55.047
4 10:52:19.614 2:46.147 1:38.049 1:08.098  (322) Pavol Repcak
5 10:54:05.008 50.650 54.744 1 10:45:39.667 2:12.596 1:06.099 1:06.497
6 10:57:35.428 3:30.420 2:18.378 1:12.042 2 10:47:29.449 1:49.782 52.834 56.948
7 10:59:21.251 1:45.823 50.446 55.377 3 10:49:54.781 2:25.332 1:16.148 1:09.184
8 11:01:40.371 2:19.120 1:07.275 1:11.845 4 10:52:21.237 2:26.456 52.071 1:34.385
5 10:54:10.666 52.801 56.628
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ADAC
DMSB 24X
ADAC = m s e
i
Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
i
ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld 1,530 Km
Qualifying Group A 26.08.2023 10:40
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 10:41:20
Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit S1 Zeit S2 Zeit Runde Tageszeit Rundenzeit $1 Zeit S2 Zeit
6 10:57:36.750 3:26.084 2:13.459 1:12.625
7 10:59:26.904 1:50.154 52.516 57.638  (273) Marc Bodeutsch
8 11:01:18.005 1:51.101 53.762 57.339 1 10:46:26.512 2:30.331 55.728 1:34.603
9 11:03:20.867 2:02.862 1:01.457 1:01.405 2 10:49:49.278 3:22.766 1:37.979 1:44.787
3 10:51:59.311 1:00.245 1:09.788
(85) Kasper Iversen 4 10:58:33.790 6:34.479 5:15.104 1:19.375
1 10:45:15.622 1:50.994 52.457 58.537
2 10:47:10.523 1:54.901 56.977 57.924
3 10:49:02.024 1:51.501 52.618 58.883
4 10:51:13.718 2:11.694 1:02.493 1:09.201
5 10:53:04.590 1:50.872 52.714 58.158
6 10:57:10.869 4:06.279 2:59.678 1:06.601
7 10:59:00.552 52.150 57.533
8 11:02:11.006 3:10.454 1:59.508 1:10.946
(101) Jakub Barczewski
1 10:45:34.581 1:50.617 53.590 57.027
2 10:47:38.314 2:03.733 54.397 1:09.336
3 10:49:28.730 52.152 58.264
4 10:55:19.906 5:51.176 4:36.086 1:15.090
5 10:57:25.423 2:05.517 58.366 1:07.151
6 10:59:15.897 1:50.474 52.228 58.246
(159) Tobias Linke
1 10:45:40.323 1:52.942 54.126 58.816
2 10:49:11.362 3:31.039 2:20.686 1:10.353
3 10:51:01.889 52.792 57.735
4 10:54:59.379 3:57.490 2:44.866 1:12.624
5 10:56:50.704 1:51.325 53.452 57.873
6 11:00:18.006 3:27.302 2:18.762 1:08.540
7 11:02:09.075 1:51.069 52.838 58.231
(891) Paul Ullrich
1 10:45:05.473 54.056 57.268
2 10:46:57.106 1:51.633 53.991 57.642
3 10:48:58.623 2:01.517 58.740 1:02.777
4 10:50:50.496 1:51.873 53.355 58.518
5 10:52:42.702 1:52.206 54.095 58.111
6 10:56:48.072 4:05.370 3:00.678 1:04.692
7 10:58:57.133 2:09.061 53.405 1:15.656
(750) Samuel Flink
1 10:45:27.545 1:52.765 53.873 58.892
2 10:47:53.986 2:26.441 1:09.524 1:16.917
3 10:49:46.216 1:52.230 53.774 58.456
4 10:54:08.796 4:22.580 3:06.566 1:16.014
5 10:56:01.445 1:52.649 53.552 59.097
6 10:58:09.967 2:08.522 1:01.783 1:06.739
7 11:00:01.520 53.572 57.981
8 11:02:49.878 2:48.358 1:41.252 1:07.106
(931) Marco Fleissig
1 10:45:37.616 1:57.194 54.546 1:02.648
2 10:48:30.274 2:52.658 1:41.793 1:10.865
3 10:50:23.370 53.923 59.173
4 10:52:41.721 2:18.351 1:04.994 1:13.357
5 10:54:35.811 1:54.090 54.139 59.951
6 10:57:02.807 2:26.996 1:12.386 1:14.610
7 10:59:23.789 2:20.982 1:05.123 1:15.859
(49) Martijn Vermijl
1 10:45:50.124 54.916 1:01.671
2 10:48:16.285 2:26.161 1:09.537 1:16.624
3 10:50:56.131 2:39.846 54.639 1:45.207
4 10:55:39.351 4:43.220 3:23.665 1:19.555
5 10:57:38.031 1:58.680 54.604 1:04.076
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